2FHD0225
www.firstack.com 2026-04-01 Page 1
2FHD0225 Data Sheet
Abstract
The 2FHD0225 series drivers are high-performance dual-channel, plug-and-play gate
drivers independently developed by Firstack based on proprietary intelligent-chip technology.
They are designed for EconoDUAL™ modules with voltage ratings up to 1700 V.
Each channel supports up to 2 W output power and integrates comprehensive protection

www.firstack.com 2026-04-01 Page 10
Update Information
Ordering Information
2FHD0225 can support different part number of modules from multiple manufacturers. When
purchasing, please add the module part number after the driver model number so that we can provide the
driver that best meets your needs.
Date Description Version
2025.09.11 Sample Datasheet V0.1
2026.04.01
1. Part number update
2. Product picture
V1.0
Part Number Gate Voltage (V) RGON（Ω） RGOFF（Ω） Coating Module
2FHD0225C17A22-S0000 18/-4 3.3 3.3 No SiC
2FHD0225C17A22-S0001 18/-4 NC NC No SiC
2FHD0225C17A22C-S0000 18/-4 3.3 3.3 Yes SiC
2FHD0225C17A20-S0000 15/-5 3.3 3.3 No SiC
2FHD0225C17A20-S0001 15/-5 NC NC No SiC
2FHD0225C17A20C-S0000 15/-5 3.3 3.3 Yes SiC
2FHD0225C17A20-Y0001 15/-5 NC NC No IGBT
2FHD0225
www.firstack.com 2026-04-01 Page 11
Technical Support
Firstack's professional team will provide you with business consultation, technical support, product